INSTRUMENTS
DEVELOPMENT AND MANUFACTURING OF ELECTRONIC INSTRUMENTS
Humidity Generator S-503, S-503-DIG
Series S-503
 Generates and holds
    Levels of 10, 20, 30,
    50, 70 & 80 %RH
 Fast Response: 0.5 %RH

standard such as a chilled mirror
hygrometer may be utilized.
Ordering information
Description Model
Humidity Generator, incl. Power Supply adapter,
desiccant and certificate
S-503
Digital Humidity Generator, incl. Power Supply-
adapter, desiccant and certificate
S-503-DIG
S-503 cal. kit, DM-509-T-03 and Carrying case,
etc. 5 pcs blind stop,  5 pcs adapter 12 mm and
2 pcs adapter 8 mm
S-503-set
S-503-DIG cal. kit, DM-509-T-03 and Carrying
case, etc. 5  pcs blind stop,  5 pcs adapter 12
mm and 2 pcs adapter 8 mm
S-503-DIG-set
Accessories Part number
0.25 kg Desiccant A-000170
Adapter for 8 mm (.315") probes A-000180
Adapter for 12 mm (.472") probes A-000190
Blind Stop A-000200
                Test up to 5 different humidity
                      probes simultaneously                                                                                                      BrochureS503GB050916
Specifications  S-503
Power 12 VDC (120 or 230 VAC adapter supplied)